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ACCREDITED NETWORK SERVICE PROVIDERS (NSPs) 

Company Contact Details Service Offered 

Business Connexion (BCX) 

789 16th Road Randjies Park 

Midrand 

Gauteng 

1685 

Tel: +27 (0) 11 266 1000 

Nayaj Ragunanan 

Nayaj.ragunanan.bcx.co.za 

Tel: +27 (0) 11 256 0681 

NOC:010 2175 857 

 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting services 

Dark Fibre Africa 

59 Regency Drive 

Route 21 Corporate Office 

Park 

Irene, Pretoria 

Gauteng 

0062 

Tel: +27 (0) 12 443 1000 

Fax: +27 (0) 12 443 1003 

NOC Team 

noc@dfafrica.co.za 

Tel: +27 (0) 12 443 1000 

Network services 

 

Seacom 

2nd Floor, Block D, 

Hertford Office Park, 

90 Bekker Road, 

Midrand 

Gauteng 

1685 

Tel: 011 266 4000 

Fax: 011 219 7500 

Anrika Pienaar 

Account Manager – Carrier Services / 

Sales Enablement Manager 

EOH Network Solutions 

office: +27 11 266 4000 (4207) 

cell: +27 79 554 3228 

anrika.pienaar@eohcarrier.co.za 

Jay Naik Kotze 

Jay.naik-kotze@eohns.co.za 

Tel: +27 (0) 11 266 4000 

 

Network services 

Link Africa 

57 Sloane street 

The Campus 

Le Mans Building 

Bryanston 

Gauteng 

Tel: +27 (0) 11 575 1000 

Fax: +27 (0) 11 576 1000 

Greer Marthinusen 

Sales Consultant 

Greer.Marthinusen@is.co.za 

+27 11 575 1794 

Nitasha Rosenpershad 

Client Success Manager 

Nitasha.Rosenpershad@is.co.za 

+27 11 575 6175 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting services 
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Metrofibre Networx 

Eco Square 

298 Witch-Hazel Street, 

Highveld, Ext 71 

Centurion 

0157 

Tel: +27 87 151 4000 

sales@metrofibre.co.za 

Anthonie Lombard 

Cell: +27 76 820 5708 

Tel: +27 87 151 4000 

E-mail: anthoniel@metrofibre.co.za 

E-mail: sales@metrofibre.co.za 

Web: www.metrofibre.co.za 

Network Services 

Data Centre Connectivity 

WIOCC South Africa (Pty) Ltd 

Corner House, Leslie Road Retail Park, 

Cnr. Winnie Mandela Drive and Leslie 

Road, Fourways, Johannesburg, South 

Africa 

Tel: +27 011 030 0000 

info@wiocc.net 

 

 

 

servicedesk@wiocc.net 

Isaac Mokoena 

isaac.mokoena@wiocc.net 

Mobile: +27-72-618-3395 

Network services 

 

Liquid Telecom 

44 Old Pretoria Main Road 

Halfway House 

Gauteng 

1685 

Tel: +27 (0) 11 585 1312/0567 

Jorinda Vermaak 

jorinda.vermaak@liquidtelecom.co.za 

Tel: +27 (0) 74 885 5849 

support@liquid.tech 

27 11 774 0045 

 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting services 

GTT EMEA LIMITED 

125 Old Broad Street 

London 

United Kingdom 

EC2N 1AR 

 

Francois Malterre 

Africa Sales Director 

+33 1 4161 4534 

Francois.malterre@gtt.net 

 

Network services 

IP Transit 

  

Vodacom SA 

082 Vodacom Boulevard 

Vodavalley 

Midrand 

Gauteng 

1685 

Pat Padayachee 

Pat.Padayachee@vodacom.co.za 

vbbilling@vodacom.co.za 

Mob: +27 (0) 82 277 6833 

Tel: +27 (0) 11-546-211 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting service 

Telkom 

1 Crownwood Road 

Crown mines 

Johannesburg 

2092 

Ronnie Bosch 

081 406 7243 

Boschr@telkom.co.za 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting service 

mailto:servicedesk@wiocc.net
mailto:isaac.mokoena@wiocc.net
mailto:support@liquid.tech
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Neutrality Managed Services Ltd 

4th Floor, New Hibernia House, 

Winchester Walk, London, SE1 9AG 

Mob: +44 (0) 773 656 1981 

DDI:  +44 (0) 204 571 5065 

 

Director: David Morgan 

Mob:+44 (0) 773 6561981 

david.morgan@neutralityms.com 

CEO: Anthony Kingsnorth 

+44 (0) 7867 313057 

anthony.kingsnorth@neutralityms.com 

 

Network & Hosting Services 

 

S I Futures (Pty) Ltd 

2 Oude Westhof Village Square 

Van Riebeeckshof Rd 

Bellville 

Cape Town 

 

 

Brent Burt 

Brent.burt@sifutures.co.za 

Office: +27 (0) 21 9768133 

 

 

 

 

Network Services 

 

 

BSO SC Limited 

13 Wentworth House 

Eblanas Villas 

2nd Floor 

Dublin 2 

Ireland 

 

 

Michael Ourabah 

Michael.Ourabah@bsonetwork.com 

Office: +44 207 222 4 555 

 

Network Services 

 

 

 

MTN 

3rd Floor Falcon View Place 

Constantia Business Park 

Cnr 14th Avenue and Hendrick 

Potgieter Drive 

Weltevreden Park 

1715 

P.O. Box 3070 

Randburg 

2125 

 

Lloyd Heath 

Lloyd.Heath@mtn.com 

Office: +27 (0) 83 1800 

Mobile: +27 (0) 83 200 2475 

 

 

Network, Data Centre and 

Hosting services 

 

 

 

Oni-Tel Fibre Networks (pty) Ltd 

8 Kikuyu Rd 

Ground Floor 

Suite 44 

Sunninghill Sandton 2157 Gauteng 

South Africa 

Office: (+27) 10 491 4050 

support@onitel.co.za 

https://onitel.co.za/ 

 

Ellisha Gobind – 0718660868 

Ellisha.gobind@onitel.co.za 

 

Vishal Singh – 0829909619 

Vishal.singh@onitel.co.za 

 

Network Services 

 

 

 

mailto:david.morgan@neutralityms.com
mailto:anthony.kingsnorth@neutralityms.com
mailto:support@onitel.co.za
https://zaf01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fonitel.co.za%2F&data=05%7C02%7CShaldonS%40jse.co.za%7C526cd750bcc14c88013e08dd6aa49ca4%7Ccffa664075724f059c64cd88068c19d4%7C0%7C0%7C638783978034036334%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=CDte3Q0lLrcAjo7KDvL87BZbXtn1S8AP9galD0yl6SQ%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Ellisha.gobind@onitel.co.za
mailto:Vishal.singh@onitel.co.za
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